20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Quizlet

alto/a

bajo/a

estatura mediana
viejo/a

joven

gordo/a
delgado/a

lindo/a

guapo/a

. rubio/a

. canoso/a

. atractivo/a

. feo/a

. inteligente

. simpatico/a

. introvertido/a
. extrovertido/a
. timido/a

. buena gente

alegre

triste
emocionado/a
enojado/a
preocupado/a
ocupado/a
cansado/a
aburrido/a
chistoso/a
chismoso/a
listo/a
carifioso/a
egoista

leal
perezoso/a
travieso/a
agresivo/a

creativo/a
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tall

short

medium height
old

young

fat

thin

pretty

handsome/good looking

blond
grey-haired
attractive
ugly

smart

nice, likeable
introverted
extroverted
shy

"good people"
happy

sad

excited

angry
worried

busy

tired

bored

funny

gossipy

smart (ser) / ready (estar)

caring
selfish

loyal

lazy
mischievous
aggressive

creative

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

desorganizado/a
organizado/a
generoso/a
independiente
romantico/a
moreno/a
pelirrojo/a
intrépido/a
deprimido/a
servicial
relajado/a
responsable
raro/a
directo/a
trabajador/a
hablador(a)
conservador(a)

grufion/grufiona

preocupén/preocupona

disorganized
organized
generous
independent
romantic
brunette
red-headed
daring/fearless
depressed
helpful

laid back
responsible
weird
outspoken
hardworking
talkative
conservative
grumpy

a worrier
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